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Seton Ice Breaker Invitational - Dec 2, 2016 - 12/2/2016 to 12/4/2016

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Highland Hawks 91.00 Chelsea Academy53.00

Trinity Christian School 102.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 112.00 Fresta Valley Christian School87.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 111.00 Highland Hawks66.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 126.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 173.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity82.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 108.00 Trinity Christian School82.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 117.00 Chelsea Academy55.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 119.00 Chelsea Academy38.00

Chelsea Academy 59.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 208.00 Chelsea Academy31.00

Trinity Christian School 100.00 Chelsea Academy46.00

Chelsea Academy 55.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 107.00 Highland Hawks89.00

Seton Swimming 180.00 Trinity Christian School78.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 118.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Seton Swimming 207.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 147.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Trinity Christian School 108.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 217.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Highland Hawks 102.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Christian School 95.00 Highland Hawks83.00

Seton Swimming 198.00 Highland Hawks55.00

Highland Hawks 107.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 140.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 105.00 Trinity Christian School103.00

Seton Swimming 205.00 Fresta Valley Christian School59.00

Women

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 126.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Wakefield Country Day School 30.00 Chelsea Academy24.00

Trinity Christian School 198.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Seton Swimming 212.00 Chelsea Academy18.00
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Seton Ice Breaker Invitational - Dec 2, 2016 - 12/2/2016 to 12/4/2016

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Chelsea Academy 24.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Highland Hawks 140.00 Chelsea Academy21.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 57.00 Chelsea Academy24.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 125.00 Wakefield Country Day School18.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 126.00 Fresta Valley Christian School32.00

Seton Swimming 203.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity58.00

Highland Hawks 147.00 Fresta Valley Christian School26.00

Highland Hawks 122.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity79.00

Trinity Christian School 183.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity69.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 66.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 221.00 Fresta Valley Christian School20.00

Trinity Christian School 204.00 Fresta Valley Christian School22.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 59.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

Highland Hawks 147.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 191.00 Highland Hawks76.00

Trinity Christian School 176.00 Highland Hawks78.00

Highland Hawks 144.00 Wakefield Country Day School21.00

Seton Swimming 221.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Trinity Christian School 204.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Wakefield Country Day School 32.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 150.50 Trinity Christian School133.50

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 122.00 Chelsea Academy20.00

Trinity Christian School 203.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Wakefield Country Day School15.00


